1391

I ™
1 s 3
¢ 89 =
% 60 g
S| &
| d
=
a D
M8 nuts Golvanization 4
M8 flat washers Galvanization 4
M8 Spring washers Galvanization 4
° ° embedded part 22354 1
M10X40bolt Stainless steel 2
140cover Aluminum 1
Cop Stainless steel e
M12X25 Bolt Galvanization 2
=) — === M12Spring washer Galvanization 2
m WM wM 1 M12X40flot woshers Galvenization 2
= = 35Circlip 65Mn 2
.m.. N~ Jwﬂh]ﬂ 6007Bearing combina tion 4
Cushioning PU 2
part nhame material quantity




